DynaNite® CT Nitinol Staples
Sternotomy Closure Surgical Technique
02  |  DynaNite® CT Nitinol Staples
1
Evaluate and measure the thickness of both sternal
halves prior to approximating the sternal edges to
determine the appropriate staple length and location of
implantation.

and stabilize a sternotomy closure based on surgeon preference and the needs of the patient.
DynaNite® CT Nitinol Staples  |  07
Ordering Information
DynaNite® CT Nitinol Staple
DynaNite CT nitinol staple with instrumentation, 13 mm (W) × 10 mm (L) AR-8718CTDS-1310
DynaNite CT nitinol staple with instrumentation, 15 mm (W) × 12 mm (L) AR-8718CTDS-1512
DynaNite CT nitinol staple, 13 mm (W) × 10 mm (L) AR-8718CT-1310
DynaNite CT nitinol staple, 15 mm (W) × 12 mm (L) AR-8718CT-1512
FiberTape® Sternal Closure
FiberTape sternal closure with tapered cutting needle AR-7288
FiberTape sternal closure with blunt needle AR-7289
TigerTape™ sternal closure with conventional cutting needle AR-7288T
TigerTape sternal closure with blunt needle AR-7289T
Radiopaque FiberTape sternal closure with tapered cutting needle AR-7288R
Radiopaque FiberTape sternal closure with blunt needle AR-7289R
FiberTape sternal closure kit X4 AR-7820SC-4
FiberTape sternal closure kit X5 AR-7820SC-5
FiberTape sternal closure kit X6 AR-7820SC-6
FiberTape Cerclage tensioner, single-use AR-7820
FiberTape Cerclage tensioner AR-7800
FiberTape Cerclage tensioner handle AR-7801
FiberWire® scissors AR-11796
Products advertised in this brochure/surgical technique guide may not be available in all countries. For information on availability, please contact Arthrex Customer Service or your local Arthrex
representative.
This description of technique is provided as an educational tool and clinical aid to assist properly licensed medical professionals in the usage of specific Arthrex products. As part of this professional